

øITEM NO.37
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.4

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2098 OF 2009

M/S.MARGRA INDS. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS, N.DELHI

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 17/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HONBLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As last opportunity, three weeks time is granted
for filing statement of case by the appellant.

(A.S. BISHT)

(VEENA KHERA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER